TSSA State Championship 2015

E venue burgee

Rank

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club
Preliminary Results

Development Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total
1st Development Whisper 5439  LYC Craig Wright (2.0 DNC) 2.0DNC 2.0DNC 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0
Junior Sabot Fleet
Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
1st Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones (2.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 20 1.0 (3.00 1.0 2.0
2nd  Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape (3.0) (3.0) 1.0 30 1.0 20 1.0 2.0 1.0
3rd Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds 1.0 2.0 (4.0DSQ) 2.0 (3.0) 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0
Sabot Fleet
Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Sabot Loose Cannon 5620 RYCT William 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0)
Wallis
Sabot Whisper 7058 PDYC Josh Jones 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 (3.0)
Sabot Havoc 7112  RYCT Nick Smart (11.0) 3.0 (7.0) 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Sabot XLR8 5514 RYCT 3.0 (6.0) 3.0 4.0 4.0 (8.0) 6.0 1.0

E event burgee

Nett Notes

70 Y

Total Nett Notes
15.0 10.0 Y

170 110 Y

23.0 16.0 Y

R9 Total Nett Notes
1.0 110 7.0 Y
30 20.0 140 Y
40 400 220 Y
20 370 230 Y



Rank

5th

6th

7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Fleet

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Boat

Cool Change

Sailfish

Aqua

Mini Cooper
Wild Wind
Rough Edge

Toasted Cheese
Starter Kit
Under Preasure
Arachnaphobia
Hold The Bus
My Horizan
Another White

Boat

Priceless

SailNo Club HelmName
Brendan
Crisp
5439 PDYC Bailey
Edmunds
7001 PDYC Clinton
Blazely
5597 PDYC Tom Cooper
7103  PDYC Lucy Cooper
7058 PDYC Josh Harriss
5499 PDYC Jonah
Stickler
5467 PDYC Sam Hillcoat
5629 PDYC Ruby
Edmunds
5606 RYCT Hannah
Maree
5490 KBSC Kai
McMullen
5495 RYCT George Scott
5443 WYC Ethan Price
5559 PDYC Ellen Hillcoat
5628 WYC Levin Klinger
Rank Fleet

R1

6.0

(19.0
DNC)

5.0
4.0
7.0
8.0

(19.0
DNF)

9.0

10.0

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)
4.0

5.0
8.0
7.0
(14.0)

10.0

(16.0)

9.0

11.0

15.0

12.0

13.0

(19.0
DNC)

6.0

4.0

5.0
12.0
8.0
(14.0)

9.0

10.0

(13.0)

15.0

(19.0
DNF)

16.0

19.0
DNC

R1 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

(7.0)

(11.0)

(14.0)
5.0
8.0
9.0

15.0

6.0

(13.0)

10.0

16.0

12.0

17.0

19.0
DNC

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

5.0

6.0

9.0
(15.0)
(14.0)
11.0

7.0

7.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

17.0

16.0

19.0
DNC

5.0

4.0

8.0
(17.0)
6.0
10.0

(16.0)

(12.0)

7.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

19.0
DNC

Place Points

4.0

5.0

7.0
13.0
8.0
9.0

15.0

12.0

10.0

(16.0)

(17.0)

14.0

19.0
DNC

Notes

7.0

9.0

(14.0)
8.0
(16.0)
9.0

5.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

6.0

11.0

(19.0

RAF)
17.0

R9

5.0

7.0

10.0
8.0
14.0
8.0

6.0

12.0

12.0

11.0

17.0

18.0

15.0

16.0

Total

64.0

69.0

77.0
90.0
88.0
92.0

102.0

96.0

97.0

122.0

129.0

136.0

137.0

166.0

Nett

38.0

39.0

49.0
58.0
58.0
64.0

67.0

68.0

71.0

87.0

93.0

98.0

99.0

128.0

Notes

< < =< <



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes
1 Development Whisper 5439  LYC Craig Wright DNC 2.0 Y

R2 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

1 Development Whisper 5439  LYC Craig Wright DNC 2.0 Y

R3 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

1 Development Whisper 5439 LYC Craig Wright DNC 2.0 Y

R4 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Development Whisper 5439 LYC Craig Wright 10:09 0:38:07 1.0 Y

R5 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Development Whisper 5439 LYC Craig Wright 11:28 0:36:31 1.0 Y

R6 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

Development Whisper 5439 LYC Craig Wright Y

R7 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

Development Whisper 5439 LYC Craig Wright Y

R8 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Development Whisper 5439 LYC Craig Wright 10:12 0:37:26 1.0 Y

R9 - Development Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points Notes

Development Whisper 5439 LYC Craig Wright Y

R1 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds 11:35 0:38:28 1.0 Y
2 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 11:35 0:39:06 2.0 Y

3 Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape 11:35 0:42:19 3.0 Y



Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1

R2 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones
Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds
Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape

R3 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape
Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones
Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds

R4 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones
Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds

Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape

R5 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape

Start
14:16
14:16
14:16

Start
15:20
15:20

Start
10:09
10:09
10:09

Start
11:28

Elapsed
0:32:48
0:33:25
0:37:36

Elapsed
0:33:35
0:35:04
DSQ

Elapsed
0:48:58
0:51:54
0:52:43

Elapsed
0:35:22

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points

1.0

Notes
Y
Y
Y

Notes

Notes
Y
Y
Y

Notes

Y



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
2 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 11:28 0:35:24 2.0 Y

3 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds 11:28 0:36:24 3.0 Y

R6 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 13:57 0:35:06 1.0 Y
2 Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape 13:57 0:35:13 2.0 Y
3 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds 13:57 0:37:42 3.0 Y

R7 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape 15:08 0:27:43 1.0 Y
2 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds 15:08 0:27:52 2.0 Y
3 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 15:08 0:27:56 3.0 Y

R8 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 10:12 0:42:35 1.0 Y
2 Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556 RYCT Daniel Maree Lara Racape 10:12 0:45:20 2.0 Y
3 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds 10:12 0:45:26 3.0 Y



Rank

Fleet

Boat

R9 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo

Junior Sabot Seas The Moment 5556

Junior Sabot Crude QOil

Junior Sabot Lone Wolf

Rank Fleet
1 Sabot
2 Sabot
3 Sabot
4 Sabot
5 Sabot
6 Sabot
7 Sabot
8 Sabot
9 Sabot
10 Sabot
11 Sabot
12 Sabot
12 Sabot
12 Sabot
12 Sabot
12 Sabot
12 Sabot

Boat
Loose Cannon
Whisper
XLR8
Mini Cooper
Aqua
Cool Change
Wild Wind
Rough Edge
Starter Kit
Under Preasure
Havoc
Sailfish
Toasted Cheese
Arachnaphobia
Hold The Bus

My Horizan

Another White Boat

5453
5622

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

SailNo
5620
7058
5514
7103
5597
5439
7058
5499
5629
5606
7112
7001
5467
5490
5495
5443
5559

Club
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC

R1

Club
RYCT
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
KBSC
RYCT
WYC
PDYC

HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
Daniel Maree Lara Racape 11:13 0:40:42 1.0 Y
Sam Jones Elysha Jones 11:13 0:41:11 2.0 Y
Taylor Edmunds Max Edmunds 11:13 0:44:12 3.0 Y

- Sabot Fleet

Place
HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes

William Wallis 11:43 0:33:.08 1.0 Y
Josh Jones 11:43 0:34:15 2.0 Y
Brendan Crisp 11:43 0:34:33 3.0 Y
Lucy Cooper 11:43 0:35:01 4.0 Y
Tom Cooper 11:43 0:35:13 5.0 Y
Bailey Edmunds 11:43 0:35:34 6.0 Y
Josh Harriss 11:43 0:36:29 7.0 Y
Jonah Stickler 11:43 0:36:53 8.0 Y
Ruby Edmunds 11:43 0:43:42 9.0 Y
Hannah Maree 11:43 0:45:18 10.0 Y
Nick Smart 11:43 0:46:47 110 Y
Clinton Blazely DNC 19.0 Y
Sam Hillcoat DNF 19.0 Y
Kai McMullen DNF 19.0 Y
George Scott DNF 19.0 Y
Ethan Price DNF 19.0 Y
Ellen Hillcoat DNF 19.0 Y



Rank
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Rank
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Fleet
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Boat

Priceless

Boat
Loose Cannon
Whisper
Havoc
Sailfish
Aqua
XLR8
Wild Wind
Mini Cooper
Under Preasure
Toasted Cheese
Arachnaphobia
My Horizan

Another White Boat

Rough Edge
Hold The Bus
Starter Kit
Cool Change

Priceless

SailNo

5628

SailNo
5620
7058
7112
7001
5597
5514
7058
7103
5606
5467
5490
5443
5559
5499
5495
5629
5439
5628

Club
WYC

HelmName

Levin Klinger

R2 - Sabot Fleet

Club
RYCT
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
KBSC
wYC
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
wYC

HelmName
William Wallis
Josh Jones
Nick Smart
Clinton Blazely
Tom Cooper
Brendan Crisp
Josh Harriss
Lucy Cooper
Hannah Maree
Sam Hillcoat
Kai McMullen
Ethan Price
Ellen Hillcoat
Jonah Stickler
George Scott
Ruby Edmunds
Bailey Edmunds

Levin Klinger

R3 - Sabot Fleet

CrewName Start

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName Start
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24

Elapsed
DNF

Elapsed
0:29:22
0:29:26
0:30:22
0:30:23
0:31:09
0:31:36
0:32:07
0:35:03
0:36:44
0:37:30
0:37:59
0:38:15
0:39:27
0:40:57
0:43:36
0:44:07
DNF
DNC

Points Notes

19.0 Y

Points Notes
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
19.0
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19.0
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Rank

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Boat
Whisper
Loose Cannon
XLR8
Sailfish
Aqua
Cool Change
Havoc
Wild Wind
Toasted Cheese
Starter Kit
Hold The Bus
Mini Cooper
Under Preasure
Rough Edge
Arachnaphobia
Another White Boat
My Horizan

Priceless

Boat
Loose Cannon
Whisper

Havoc

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
7058 PDYC Josh Jones
5620 RYCT William Wallis
5514 RYCT Brendan Crisp
7001 PDYC Clinton Blazely
5597 PDYC Tom Cooper
5439 PDYC Bailey Edmunds
7112  RYCT Nick Smart
7058 PDYC Josh Harriss
5467 PDYC Sam Hillcoat
5629 PDYC Ruby Edmunds
5495 RYCT George Scott
7103 PDYC Lucy Cooper
5606 RYCT Hannah Maree
5499 PDYC Jonah Stickler
5490 KBSC Kai McMullen
5559  PDYC Ellen Hillcoat
5443 WYC Ethan Price
5628 WYC Levin Klinger

R4 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
5620 RYCT William Wallis

7058 PDYC Josh Jones

7112 RYCT Nick Smart

Start
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35

Start
10:17
10:17
10:17

Elapsed
0:27:54
0:28:17
0:28:22
0:29:08
0:29:41
0:30:31
0:30:35
0:30:58
0:33:45
0:34:39
0:34:54
0:35:38
0:36:04
0:37:44
0:39:30
0:39:53
DNF
DNC

Elapsed
0:44:21
0:44:55
0:45:53

Points Notes
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
19.0
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19.0

Points Notes

1.0 Y
2.0 Y
3.0 Y



Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Rank
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Fleet
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Boat
XLR8

Mini Cooper
Starter Kit

Cool Change
Wild Wind
Rough Edge
Arachnaphobia
Sailfish

My Horizan
Under Preasure
Aqua

Toasted Cheese
Hold The Bus
Another White Boat

Priceless

Boat
Loose Cannon
Whisper
Havoc
XLR8
Cool Change
Sailfish

Toasted Cheese

SailNo
5514

7103
5629
5439
7058
5499
5490
7001
5443
5606
5597
5467
5495
5559
5628

SailNo
5620
7058
7112
5514
5439
7001
5467

Club
RYCT

PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
KBSC
PDYC
WYC

RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
WYC

HelmName
Brendan Crisp

Lucy Cooper
Ruby Edmunds
Bailey Edmunds
Josh Harriss
Jonah Stickler
Kai McMullen
Clinton Blazely
Ethan Price
Hannah Maree
Tom Cooper
Sam Hillcoat
George Scott
Ellen Hillcoat

Levin Klinger

R5 - Sabot Fleet

Club
RYCT
PDYC
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC

HelmName
William Wallis
Josh Jones
Nick Smart
Brendan Crisp
Bailey Edmunds
Clinton Blazely

Sam Hillcoat

CrewName

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Start
10:17

10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17

Start
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28

Elapsed
0:45:59

0:47:17
0:47:30
0:47:41
0:48:50
0:49:14
0:49:33
0:49:38
0:49:49
0:50:25
0:50:35
0:50:50
0:50:57
0:51:41
DNC

Elapsed
0:38:03
0:38:56
0:39:42
0:39:49
0:40:00
0:40:20
0:40:41

Points
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Notes
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Notes
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Rank Fleet
7 Sabot
9 Sabot
10 Sabot
11 Sabot
12 Sabot
13 Sabot
14 Sabot
15 Sabot
16 Sabot
17 Sabot
18 Sabot
Rank Fleet
1 Sabot
2 Sabot
3 Sabot
4 Sabot
5 Sabot
6 Sabot
7 Sabot
8 Sabot
8 Sabot
10 Sabot

RN
-

Sabot

Boat
Starter Kit

Aqua

Under Preasure
Rough Edge
Arachnaphobia
Hold The Bus
Wild Wind

Mini Cooper

Another White Boat

My Horizan

Priceless

Boat
Loose Cannon
Havoc
Whisper
Sailfish
Cool Change
Wild Wind
Under Preasure
XLR8
Aqua
Rough Edge

SailNo
5629

5597
5606
5499
5490
5495
7058
7103
5559
5443
5628

SailNo
5620
7112
7058
7001
5439
7058
5606
5514
5597
5499

Another White Boat 5559

Club
PDYC

PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
KBSC
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
wYC

WYC

HelmName
Ruby Edmunds

Tom Cooper
Hannah Maree
Jonah Stickler
Kai McMullen
George Scott
Josh Harriss
Lucy Cooper
Ellen Hillcoat
Ethan Price

Levin Klinger

R6 - Sabot Fleet

Club
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC

HelmName
William Wallis
Nick Smart
Josh Jones
Clinton Blazely
Bailey Edmunds
Josh Harriss
Hannah Maree
Brendan Crisp
Tom Cooper
Jonah Stickler

Ellen Hillcoat

CrewName Start

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28

Start
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12

Elapsed Points Notes

0:40:41
0:41:34
0:41:47
0:42:15
0:42:37
0:42:41
0:42:54
0:43:08
0:43:44
0:47:06
DNC

Elapsed
0:32:00
0:32:19
0:32:28
0:32:50
0:33:49
0:33:53
0:34:09
0:34:25
0:34:26
0:35:01
0:35:59

7.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
11.0

Y

< < < </ < < < < < <

Notes
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Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes

12 Sabot Starter Kit 5629 PDYC Ruby Edmunds 14:12 0:36:35 12.0

13 Sabot Arachnaphobia 5490 KBSC Kai McMullen 14:12 0:36:54 13.0 Y
14 Sabot My Horizan 5443 WYC Ethan Price 14:12 0:36:57 14.0 Y
15 Sabot Hold The Bus 5495 RYCT George Scott 14:12 0:39:43 15.0 Y
16 Sabot Toasted Cheese 5467 PDYC Sam Hillcoat 14:12 0:40:24 16.0 Y
17 Sabot Mini Cooper 7103  PDYC Lucy Cooper 14:12 3:4:47:00 17.0 Y
18 Sabot Priceless 5628 WYC Levin Klinger DNC 19.0 Y

R7 - Sabot Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Sabot Loose Cannon 5620 RYCT William Wallis 15:08 0:30:50 1.0 Y
2 Sabot Whisper 7058 PDYC Josh Jones 15:08 0:31:01 2.0 Y
3 Sabot Havoc 7112  RYCT Nick Smart 15:08 0:31:47 3.0 Y
4 Sabot Cool Change 5439 PDYC Bailey Edmunds 15:08 0:31:52 4.0 Y
5 Sabot Sailfish 7001  PDYC Clinton Blazely 15:08 0:32:27 5.0 Y
6 Sabot XLR8 5514 RYCT Brendan Crisp 15:08 0:32:34 6.0 Y
7 Sabot Aqua 5597 PDYC Tom Cooper 15:08 0:33:03 7.0 Y
8 Sabot Wild Wind 7058 PDYC Josh Harriss 15:08 0:33:09 8.0 Y
9 Sabot Rough Edge 5499 PDYC Jonah Stickler 15:08 0:33:25 9.0 Y
10 Sabot Under Preasure 5606 RYCT Hannah Maree 15:08 0:34:12 10.0 Y
11 Sabot Another White Boat 5559  PDYC Ellen Hillcoat 15:08 0:35:00 11.0 Y
12 Sabot Starter Kit 5629 PDYC Ruby Edmunds 15:08 0:36:01 12.0 Y
13 Sabot Mini Cooper 7103  PDYC Lucy Cooper 15:08 0:36:53 13.0 Y
14 Sabot My Horizan 5443 WYC Ethan Price 15:08 0:38:39 14.0 Y
15 Sabot Toasted Cheese 5467 PDYC Sam Hillcoat 15:08 0:40:53 15.0 Y



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes

16 Sabot Arachnaphobia 5490 KBSC Kai McMullen 15:08 0:41:53 16.0 Y
17 Sabot Hold The Bus 5495 RYCT George Scott 15:08 0:45:09 17.0 Y
18 Sabot Priceless 5628 WYC Levin Klinger DNC 19.0 Y

R8 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Sabot XLR8 5514 RYCT Brendan Crisp 10:20 0:38:41 1.0

2 Sabot Loose Cannon 5620 RYCT William Wallis 10:20 0:38:51 2.0 Y
3 Sabot Whisper 7058 PDYC Josh Jones 10:20 0:38:52 3.0 Y
4 Sabot Havoc 7112  RYCT Nick Smart 10:20 0:38:56 4.0 Y
5 Sabot Toasted Cheese 5467 PDYC Sam Hillcoat 10:20 0:39:11 5.0 Y
6 Sabot Hold The Bus 5495 RYCT George Scott 10:20 0:39:19 6.0 Y
7 Sabot Cool Change 5439 PDYC Bailey Edmunds 10:20 0:40:07 7.0 Y
8 Sabot Mini Cooper 7103 PDYC Lucy Cooper 10:20 0:40:24 8.0 Y
9 Sabot Sailfish 7001  PDYC Clinton Blazely 10:20 0:40:37 9.0 Y
9 Sabot Rough Edge 5499  PDYC Jonah Stickler 10:20 0:40:36 9.0 Y
11 Sabot My Horizan 5443 WYC Ethan Price 10:20 0:40:38 11.0 Y
12 Sabot Starter Kit 5629 PDYC Ruby Edmunds 10:20 0:40:39 12.0 Y
13 Sabot Under Preasure 5606 RYCT Hannah Maree 10:20 0:41:51 13.0 Y
14 Sabot Aqua 5597 PDYC Tom Cooper 10:20 0:42:27 14.0 Y
15 Sabot Arachnaphobia 5490 KBSC Kai McMullen 10:20 0:42:34 15.0 Y
16 Sabot Wild Wind 7058 PDYC Josh Harriss 10:20 0:42:57 16.0 Y
17 Sabot Priceless 5628 WYC Levin Klinger 10:20 0:43:42 17.0 Y
18 Sabot Another White Boat 5559  PDYC Ellen Hillcoat 10:20 RAF 19.0 Y



R9 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Start Elapsed Points Notes
1 Sabot Loose Cannon 5620 RYCT William Wallis 11:21 0:36:21 1.0

2 Sabot XLR8 5514 RYCT Brendan Crisp 11:21 0:36:37 2.0 Y
3 Sabot Whisper 7058 PDYC Josh Jones 11:21 0:37:04 3.0 Y
4 Sabot Havoc 7112  RYCT Nick Smart 11:21 0:37:22 4.0 Y
5 Sabot Cool Change 5439 PDYC Bailey Edmunds 11:21 0:37:32 5.0 Y
6 Sabot Toasted Cheese 5467 PDYC Sam Hillcoat 11:21 0:38:48 6.0 Y
7 Sabot Sailfish 7001  PDYC Clinton Blazely 11:21 0:39:.08 7.0 Y
8 Sabot Mini Cooper 7103 PDYC Lucy Cooper 11:21 0:39:10 8.0 Y
8 Sabot Rough Edge 5499  PDYC Jonah Stickler 11:21 0:39:09 8.0 Y
10 Sabot Aqua 5597 PDYC Tom Cooper 11:21 0:39:17 10.0 Y
11 Sabot Arachnaphobia 5490 KBSC Kai McMullen 11:21 0:39:20 11.0 Y
12 Sabot Starter Kit 5629 PDYC Ruby Edmunds 11:21 0:40:31  12.0 Y
12 Sabot Under Preasure 5606 RYCT Hannah Maree 11:21 0:40:32 12.0 Y
14 Sabot Wild Wind 7058 PDYC Josh Harriss 11:21 0:40:52 140 Y
15 Sabot Another White Boat 5559  PDYC Ellen Hillcoat 11:21 0:40:56 15.0 Y
16 Sabot Priceless 5628 WYC Levin Klinger 11:21 0:41:05 16.0 Y
17 Sabot Hold The Bus 5495 RYCT George Scott 11:21 0:41:27 17.0 Y
18 Sabot My Horizan 5443 WYC Ethan Price 11:21 0:43:16 18.0 Y
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